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“All the essential repeaters of semester 1L, IV and VI are required to contact the Nodal officers/deputy
superintendents, Practical examination, 2023-24 (as given in table) before 01.05.24 to ensure the smooth
conduct of their examinations”.

SEC Semli

Dr. Sonia Goel, Dr. Alok Kr. Singh

SEC Sem IV / Other Examinations

Deputy Superintendents of Respective Departments/ Nodal
Officers

Details of the deputy Superintendents/Nodal Officers are as follows:

Name Department Email id Contact Detall
Prof. Arunima Sahgal Zoology arunima.sahgal@ramjas.du.ac.in 9811622870
Dr. Rohit Bansal Mathematics rohitbansal@ramjas.du.ac.in 9560272721
Prof. Mahak Singh Chemistry mahaksingh@ramjas.du.ac.in 9891074759
Prof. Suresh Kumar Botany suresh.kumar@ramjas.du.ac.in 9868210236
Dr. Diwya Deep Yadav Physics divyadeepyadav@ramjas.du.ac.in 0818443929
Dr Arti Dhankhar Physical Education artidhankhar@ramjas.du.ac.in 9911856873
Prof. Shishir Kr. Jha Statistics skjha_statistics@ramjas.du.ac.in 9868148790
Dr. Amit Bhattacharya ComputerLab amitbhattacharya@ramjas.du.ac.in 9717743747
(TIC)

C.A. Dr. Vishal Pandey Commerce vishalpandey@ramjas.du.ac.in 9810248845

Dr. Pooja Rani Nodal Officer, VAC poojarani@ramias.du.ac.in 7042765169

Dr. Sonia Goel Nodal Officer, SEC sonia@ramjas.du.ac.in 9891489305

Dr. Alok Kr. Singh Nodal Officer, SEC aloksingh@ramijas.du.ac.in 9650615566

Prof. Jyotsna Anand Nodal Officer, GE, Arts jyotsnaanand@ramijas.du.ac.in 9868319404

Prof. Bharti Chaudhry Nodal Officer, GE, bharti@ramijas.du.ac.in 9811542921
Sciences

Dr. Mansi Yadav Nodal Officer, EVS mansivadav@ramias.du.ac.in 9899498858

Prof. Sonia Ratnani Cluster Nodal Officer, soniaratnani@ramijas.du.ac.in 9811638632
VAC,SEC,AEC

Dr. Lokendra Kumawat Economics lokendra.kumawat@ramias.du.ac.in 9810924816

Prof. Savita Brjar,
Coordinator,

Practical Examinations 2032-24, Ramjas College.
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